
2010 12 Mile Challenge O erall Res lts 2010 12-Mile Challenge Overall Results g

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State TeamPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Teamg y
1 1:17:14.11 141 Duncan Hoge 22 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads1 1:17:14.11 141 Duncan Hoge 22 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
2 1:25:11 62 104 Brendan Howell 33 M Durham NC Bull City Running2 1:25:11.62 104 Brendan Howell 33 M Durham NC Bull City Running
3 1:26:16.84 149 Taylor Adams 23 M Pittsboro NC3 1:26:16.84 149 Taylor Adams 23 M Pittsboro NC
4 1:28:01 62 130 Keith Ferguson 25 M Raleigh NC4 1:28:01.62 130 Keith Ferguson 25 M Raleigh NC
5 1:28:38.55 43 Steve Gangemi 36 M Pittsboro NC Blue Cobalt5 1:28:38.55 43 Steve Gangemi 36 M Pittsboro NC Blue Cobalt
6 1:28:57 24 129 Andrew Rickert 31 M Delmar NY Bull City Running6 1:28:57.24 129 Andrew Rickert 31 M Delmar NY Bull City Running
7 1 31 44 46 122 D l F h 26 M D h NC H ll  Ki7 1:31:44.46 122 Dylan Fehrman 26 M Durham NC Hello Kitty7 1:31:44.46 122 Dylan Fehrman 26 M Durham NC Hello Kitty
8 1:32:07 77 132 Matthew Cagnetta 24 M Charlotte NC8 1:32:07.77 132 Matthew Cagnetta 24 M Charlotte NC
9 1 34 31 55 110 Ch i H i 36 M D h NC H ll  Kitt9 1:34:31.55 110 Chris Huggins 36 M Durham NC Hello Kittygg y

10 1:34:33 84 64 Guy Potter 40 M Durham NC Hello Kitty10 1:34:33.84 64 Guy Potter 40 M Durham NC Hello Kitty
11 1 34 38 71 60 J U b h 37 M D h NC H ll  Kitt11 1:34:38.71 60 James Umbanhowar 37 M Durham NC Hello Kittyy
12 1:35:15.84 10 Joseph Clancy 37 M Durham NC12 1:35:15.84 10 Joseph Clancy 37 M Durham NC
13 1:35:22 58 125 Dale Fleckenstein 45 M Durham NC Sof Sole13 1:35:22.58 125 Dale Fleckenstein 45 M Durham NC Sof Sole
14 1:36:10.08 173 Tres Binkley 26 M Asheville NC14 1:36:10.08 173 Tres Binkley 26 M Asheville NC
15 1:36:17 52 82 Marc Medford 40 M Raleigh NC15 1:36:17.52 82 Marc Medford 40 M Raleigh NC
16 1:36:27.95 67 Brandon Bordeaux 40 M Raleigh NC16 1:36:27.95 67 Brandon Bordeaux 40 M Raleigh NC
17 1:37:41 58 160 Jason Gasior 25 M Raleigh NC GNW17 1:37:41.58 160 Jason Gasior 25 M Raleigh NC GNW
18 1:38:09.24 150 Matthew Gill 34 M Durham NC18 1:38:09.24 150 Matthew Gill 34 M Durham NC
19 1:38:20 37 1 Mike Falvo 40 M Durham NC19 1:38:20.37 1 Mike Falvo 40 M Durham NC
20 1 38 29 34 56 E Odd 50 M D h NC T ilh d20 1:38:29.34 56 Eugene Oddone 50 M Durham NC Trailheads20 1:38:29.34 56 Eugene Oddone 50 M Durham NC Trailheads
21 1:38:42 96 20 Jeff Peterson 50 M Cary NC Panda21 1:38:42.96 20 Jeff Peterson 50 M Cary NC Panda
22 1 38 58 40 35 M tt F 38 M W k  F t NC22 1:38:58.40 35 Matt Ferus 38 M Wake Forest NC
23 1:40:03 90 140 Dean Miller 40 M Hillsborough NC23 1:40:03.90 140 Dean Miller 40 M Hillsborough NC
24 1 40 34 87 2 L li B k ith 33 F F t B NC24 1:40:34.87 2 Leslie Beckwith 33 F Fort Bragg NCgg
25 1:40:58.05 164 Rick Rectenwald 34 M Raleigh NC25 1:40:58.05 164 Rick Rectenwald 34 M Raleigh NC
26 1:41:23 27 78 William Borter 30 M Raleigh NC GNW26 1:41:23.27 78 William Borter 30 M Raleigh NC GNWg
27 1:41:31.99 27 Rodney Tatum 39 M Greenville NC27 1:41:31.99 27 Rodney Tatum 39 M Greenville NC
28 1:42:25 02 148 Lew Upchurch 40 M Wake Forest NC28 1:42:25.02 148 Lew Upchurch 40 M Wake Forest NC
29 1:42:56.05 116 Christopher Barna 21 M Sacramento CA29 1:42:56.05 116 Christopher Barna 21 M Sacramento CA
30 1:43:22 78 44 Erik Kristiansen 33 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads30 1:43:22.78 44 Erik Kristiansen 33 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads
31 1:45:07.30 133 Richard Feathers 50 M Raleigh NC Panda31 1:45:07.30 133 Richard Feathers 50 M Raleigh NC Panda
32 1:46:21 96 81 Christopher Minarcine 35 M Fuquay Varina NC32 1:46:21.96 81 Christopher Minarcine 35 M Fuquay Varina NC
33 1 47 48 11 170 S F ll i 49 M R l i h NC33 1:47:48.11 170 Steve Fallaize 49 M Raleigh NC33 1:47:48.11 170 Steve Fallaize 49 M Raleigh NC
34 1:49:37 62 123 Damon Gulnac 38 M Sanford NC34 1:49:37.62 123 Damon Gulnac 38 M Sanford NC
35 1 49 41 64 128 K i G 36 M H ll  S i NC35 1:49:41.64 128 Kevin Gauger 36 M Holly Springs NCg y p g
36 1:49:59 58 76 Amy Schmid 34 F Durham NC36 1:49:59.58 76 Amy Schmid 34 F Durham NC
37 1 50 56 34 26 B k G i 30 M Ch l Hill NC37 1:50:56.34 26 Brock Gavin 30 M Chapel Hill NCp
38 1:51:01.02 137 Christopher Boyce 35 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva38 1:51:01.02 137 Christopher Boyce 35 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva
39 1:51:06 26 90 Robert Pengelly 32 M Hurdle Mills NC39 1:51:06.26 90 Robert Pengelly 32 M Hurdle Mills NCg
40 1:51:09.34 95 Terry Hunter 50 F Raleigh NC Panda40 1:51:09.34 95 Terry Hunter 50 F Raleigh NC Panda
41 1:51:24 34 159 David Smoot 48 M Raleigh NC41 1:51:24.34 159 David Smoot 48 M Raleigh NC
42 1:51:30.11 30 Karen Murphy 31 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva42 1:51:30.11 30 Karen Murphy 31 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva
43 1:51:48 49 34 Brian Wrenn 41 M Durham NC43 1:51:48.49 34 Brian Wrenn 41 M Durham NC
44 1:52:07.27 163 Ryan Love 28 F Durham NC44 1:52:07.27 163 Ryan Love 28 F Durham NC
45 1:52:08 08 36 Goofus Goofus 58 M Hillsborough NC Trailheads45 1:52:08.08 36 Goofus Goofus 58 M Hillsborough NC Trailheads
46 1 52 12 02 12 J d H ld 48 F R l i h NC P d46 1:52:12.02 12 Judy Holden 48 F Raleigh NC Panda46 1:52:12.02 12 Judy Holden 48 F Raleigh NC Panda
47 1:52:23 65 77 Christopher Jones 46 M Wilmington NC47 1:52:23.65 77 Christopher Jones 46 M Wilmington NC
48 1 53 43 74 7 St h F 49 M Ch l  Hill NC48 1:53:43.74 7 Stephen Frye 49 M Chaple Hill NCp y p
49 1:54:15 52 17 Timothy Hensley 33 M Durham NC Livestrong49 1:54:15.52 17 Timothy Hensley 33 M Durham NC Livestrong
50 1 54 16 92 177 M tth B l ki 32 M Ch l Hill NC Li t50 1:54:16.92 177 Matthew Belskie 32 M Chapel Hill NC Livestrongp g
51 1:54:23.62 91 Kevin Sullivan 45 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose51 1:54:23.62 91 Kevin Sullivan 45 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
52 1:54:40 43 52 Christopher Singletary 37 M Asheboro NC52 1:54:40.43 52 Christopher Singletary 37 M Asheboro NC
53 1:54:44.46 151 Timothy McEachern 35 M Raleigh NC53 1:54:44.46 151 Timothy McEachern 35 M Raleigh NC



2010 12 Mile Challenge O erall Res lts 2010 12-Mile Challenge Overall Results g

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State TeamPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Teamg y
54 1:56:40.24 121 Aline Lloyd 39 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva54 1:56:40.24 121 Aline Lloyd 39 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva
55 1:56:49 43 168 Todd Zarzecki 34 M Raleigh NC55 1:56:49.43 168 Todd Zarzecki 34 M Raleigh NC
56 1:56:50.62 39 Thomas Meunier 33 M Carrboro NC56 1:56:50.62 39 Thomas Meunier 33 M Carrboro NC
57 1:56:52 34 101 Steven Fischer 33 M Raleigh NC57 1:56:52.34 101 Steven Fischer 33 M Raleigh NC
58 1:56:57.02 31 Tom Latham 50 M Clayton NC58 1:56:57.02 31 Tom Latham 50 M Clayton NC
59 1:57:08 11 38 Elizabeth Meunier 31 F Carrboro NC Trailheads59 1:57:08.11 38 Elizabeth Meunier 31 F Carrboro NC Trailheads
60 1 57 14 65 166 G b B 34 M D h NC60 1:57:14.65 166 Gabe Byars 34 M Durham NC60 1:57:14.65 166 Gabe Byars 34 M Durham NC
61 1:57:18 78 157 Ann Sevareid-Miller 53 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva61 1:57:18.78 157 Ann Sevareid-Miller 53 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva
62 1 57 24 95 117 D id A ti 45 M C NC62 1:57:24.95 117 David Austin 45 M Cary NCy
63 1:57:37 17 107 Laurie Flaherty 45 F Raleigh NC Panda63 1:57:37.17 107 Laurie Flaherty 45 F Raleigh NC Panda
64 1 58 31 02 72 Mik A t 50 M Ch l Hill NC64 1:58:31.02 72 Mike Armstrong 50 M Chapel Hill NCg p
65 1:59:00.56 79 Stuart Take 49 M Raleigh NC GNW65 1:59:00.56 79 Stuart Take 49 M Raleigh NC GNW
66 1:59:01 74 87 Elizabeth Thomas 26 F Durham NC66 1:59:01.74 87 Elizabeth Thomas 26 F Durham NC
67 1:59:05.09 70 Lane Destro 27 F Durham NC67 1:59:05.09 70 Lane Destro 27 F Durham NC
68 1:59:12 49 71 Megan Lynam 34 F Durham NC68 1:59:12.49 71 Megan Lynam 34 F Durham NC
69 1:59:20.55 108 Andrea Smythe 28 F Raleigh NC69 1:59:20.55 108 Andrea Smythe 28 F Raleigh NC
70 1:59:35 52 51 Brooke Young 30 F Durham NC70 1:59:35.52 51 Brooke Young 30 F Durham NC
71 1:59:37.86 80 Michael Phillips 58 M Pittsboro NC71 1:59:37.86 80 Michael Phillips 58 M Pittsboro NC
72 2:00:08 14 174 Bobby Willix 17 M Raleigh NC72 2:00:08.14 174 Bobby Willix 17 M Raleigh NC
73 2 00 25 62 176 E i C 37 F D h NC73 2:00:25.62 176 Erica Caveney 37 F Durham NC73 2:00:25.62 176 Erica Caveney 37 F Durham NC
74 2:00:26 74 135 Frank Kostello 51 M Raleigh NC74 2:00:26.74 135 Frank Kostello 51 M Raleigh NC
75 2 00 48 24 138 K Ki k 53 M R l i h NC75 2:00:48.24 138 Ken Kinka 53 M Raleigh NCg
76 2:02:12 62 134 Katie Stabler 31 F Raleigh NC76 2:02:12.62 134 Katie Stabler 31 F Raleigh NC
77 2 02 29 98 175 B b Willi 44 M R l i h NC77 2:02:29.98 175 Bob Willix 44 M Raleigh NCg
78 2:03:03.68 136 Stuart Samuels 59 M Cary NC Panda78 2:03:03.68 136 Stuart Samuels 59 M Cary NC Panda
79 2:03:57 11 100 Robert Keller 49 M Wake Forest NC79 2:03:57.11 100 Robert Keller 49 M Wake Forest NC
80 2:04:01.87 33 Kevin Coleman 37 M Raleigh NC80 2:04:01.87 33 Kevin Coleman 37 M Raleigh NC
81 2:04:11 55 15 Anne Cherry 27 F Durham NC Team Buff81 2:04:11.55 15 Anne Cherry 27 F Durham NC Team Buff
82 2:04:19.68 126 Sean Dalton 25 M Durham NC Sof Sole82 2:04:19.68 126 Sean Dalton 25 M Durham NC Sof Sole
83 2:04:24 84 83 Matthew Brucker 27 M Port Orchard WA83 2:04:24.84 83 Matthew Brucker 27 M Port Orchard WA
84 2:04:25.99 115 Jody Thomas 43 F Raleigh NC84 2:04:25.99 115 Jody Thomas 43 F Raleigh NC
85 2:04:26 96 74 Jennifer Browndorf 40 F Raleigh NC85 2:04:26.96 74 Jennifer Browndorf 40 F Raleigh NC
86 2 04 30 98 169 R R 35 M R l i h NC86 2:04:30.98 169 Ryan Rasmussen 35 M Raleigh NC86 2:04:30.98 169 Ryan Rasmussen 35 M Raleigh NC
87 2:05:21 43 165 Courtney Foley 34 F Durham NC87 2:05:21.43 165 Courtney Foley 34 F Durham NC
88 2 05 31 46 88 J Mill 53 M C NC88 2:05:31.46 88 Joe Miller 53 M Cary NCy
89 2:05:33 17 63 Drew Gronewold 36 M Durham NC Hello Kitty89 2:05:33.17 63 Drew Gronewold 36 M Durham NC Hello Kitty
90 2 05 43 14 46 M li B t 40 F Cl t NC90 2:05:43.14 46 Malin Barton 40 F Clayton NCy
91 2:06:31.90 144 Michael Kelly 33 M Durham NC91 2:06:31.90 144 Michael Kelly 33 M Durham NC
92 2:07:05 37 66 Kristine Pryzgoda 41 F Raleigh NC92 2:07:05.37 66 Kristine Pryzgoda 41 F Raleigh NCg g
93 2:07:19.84 102 Kevin Magee 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose93 2:07:19.84 102 Kevin Magee 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
94 2:07:20 64 118 Jim Luther 47 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose94 2:07:20.64 118 Jim Luther 47 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
95 2:08:33.01 105 Brandy Burns 34 F Raleigh NC95 2:08:33.01 105 Brandy Burns 34 F Raleigh NC
96 2:08:39 87 109 Thomas Schumacher 21 M Knightdale NC96 2:08:39.87 109 Thomas Schumacher 21 M Knightdale NC
97 2:08:42.78 143 Crystal Moore 43 F Raleigh NC97 2:08:42.78 143 Crystal Moore 43 F Raleigh NC
98 2:08:46 93 158 Frank Harper 40 M Wake Forest NC98 2:08:46.93 158 Frank Harper 40 M Wake Forest NC
99 2 09 38 71 69 A l W 31 F D h NC99 2:09:38.71 69 Angela Wesson 31 F Durham NC99 2:09:38.71 69 Angela Wesson 31 F Durham NC

100 2:09:47 51 162 Kendall Ogren 41 F Cary NC100 2:09:47.51 162 Kendall Ogren 41 F Cary NC
101 2 10 45 21 42 G P hl 61 M H dl  Mill NC101 2:10:45.21 42 Gary Pohl 61 M Hurdle Mills NCy
102 2:10:55 34 13 Mary Malicki 49 F Durham NC Team Buff102 2:10:55.34 13 Mary Malicki 49 F Durham NC Team Buff
103 2 10 56 71 146 J h G it 51 M A NC103 2:10:56.71 146 John Garrity 51 M Apex NCy p
104 2:10:58.46 14 Nelson Boyette 51 M Durham NC Team Buff104 2:10:58.46 14 Nelson Boyette 51 M Durham NC Team Buff
105 2:11:16 30 85 Jim Wei 36 M Raleigh NC105 2:11:16.30 85 Jim Wei 36 M Raleigh NC
106 2:11:21.30 73 Jen Armstrong 48 F Chapel Hill NC106 2:11:21.30 73 Jen Armstrong 48 F Chapel Hill NC



2010 12 Mile Challenge O erall Res lts 2010 12-Mile Challenge Overall Results g

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State TeamPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Teamg y
107 2:11:54.11 167 Don Anthony 43 M Durham NC107 2:11:54.11 167 Don Anthony 43 M Durham NC
108 2:11:55 49 161 Kerry Swearingen 39 F Raleigh NC108 2:11:55.49 161 Kerry Swearingen 39 F Raleigh NC
109 2:12:50.86 23 Cindy Camille 56 F Durham NC109 2:12:50.86 23 Cindy Camille 56 F Durham NC
110 2:13:21 24 6 Robert Zarzecki 39 M Raleigh NC110 2:13:21.24 6 Robert Zarzecki 39 M Raleigh NC
111 2:14:39.54 142 Carrie Livingston 35 F Spring Lake NC111 2:14:39.54 142 Carrie Livingston 35 F Spring Lake NC
112 2:15:51 18 29 Jim McFalls 47 M Sanford NC112 2:15:51.18 29 Jim McFalls 47 M Sanford NC
113 2 16 11 14 171 Ch i L d i 41 M W k  F NC113 2:16:11.14 171 Chris Ludwig 41 M Wake Forest NC113 2:16:11.14 171 Chris Ludwig 41 M Wake Forest NC
114 2:16:33 40 65 Deborah Mostek 43 F Cary NC114 2:16:33.40 65 Deborah Mostek 43 F Cary NC
115 2 17 45 98 92 J M h 41 M R l i h NC115 2:17:45.98 92 James Murphy 41 M Raleigh NCp y g
116 2:19:06 96 25 Troy Jones 39 M Durham NC116 2:19:06.96 25 Troy Jones 39 M Durham NC
117 2 20 07 30 49 W lt L 60 M Ch l Hill NC T ilh d117 2:20:07.30 49 Walter Lane 60 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheadsp
118 2:20:37.24 124 Donna Kidder 56 F Raleigh NC118 2:20:37.24 124 Donna Kidder 56 F Raleigh NC
119 2:20:46 40 68 Lisa Feutz 49 F Raleigh NC119 2:20:46.40 68 Lisa Feutz 49 F Raleigh NCg
120 2:20:51.43 113 Richard Wessel 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose120 2:20:51.43 113 Richard Wessel 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
121 2:20:59 67 155 Aisha Saad 22 F Cary NC121 2:20:59.67 155 Aisha Saad 22 F Cary NC
122 2:21:06.90 61 Jeremy Mitchell 34 M La Grange NC122 2:21:06.90 61 Jeremy Mitchell 34 M La Grange NC
123 2:21:13 84 145 Lisa Garrity 50 F Apex NC123 2:21:13.84 145 Lisa Garrity 50 F Apex NC
124 2:23:05.70 54 Lisa Miller 29 F Durham NC124 2:23:05.70 54 Lisa Miller 29 F Durham NC
125 2:23:57 08 8 Susan Frye 49 F Chapel Hill NC125 2:23:57.08 8 Susan Frye 49 F Chapel Hill NC
126 2 23 57 81 139 F k E i 65 M R l i h NC126 2:23:57.81 139 Frank Empie 65 M Raleigh NC126 2:23:57.81 139 Frank Empie 65 M Raleigh NC
127 2:25:05 37 127 Ashley Henson 22 F Durham NC Sof Sole127 2:25:05.37 127 Ashley Henson 22 F Durham NC Sof Sole
128 2 25 23 65 99 A i l R i 35 M R l i h NC128 2:25:23.65 99 Ariel Rosario 35 M Raleigh NCg
129 2:26:31 62 48 Melody Schwantes 33 F Boone NC129 2:26:31.62 48 Melody Schwantes 33 F Boone NC
130 2 28 28 40 156 R b S hill 42 M R l i h NC130 2:28:28.40 156 Rob Schiller 42 M Raleigh NCg
131 2:29:13.90 5 Tina Zarzecki 44 F Raleigh NC131 2:29:13.90 5 Tina Zarzecki 44 F Raleigh NC
132 2:29:17 93 97 David DeHart 47 M Raleigh NC132 2:29:17.93 97 David DeHart 47 M Raleigh NCg
133 2:30:29.40 59 Elaine Caffrey 45 F Apex NC133 2:30:29.40 59 Elaine Caffrey 45 F Apex NC
134 2:31:27 62 21 Fred Dietrich 48 M Durham NC134 2:31:27.62 21 Fred Dietrich 48 M Durham NC
135 2:32:48.68 62 Eric Dennis 34 M Fayetteville NC135 2:32:48.68 62 Eric Dennis 34 M Fayetteville NC
136 2:35:21 05 22 Megan Squire 37 F Gibsonville NC136 2:35:21.05 22 Megan Squire 37 F Gibsonville NC
137 2:35:21.74 114 Leane Boksleitner 38 F Wake Forest NC137 2:35:21.74 114 Leane Boksleitner 38 F Wake Forest NC
138 2:36:23 34 57 Katie Gaddis 39 F Raleigh NC138 2:36:23.34 57 Katie Gaddis 39 F Raleigh NC
139 2 36 28 05 147 I S l i 24 F Ch l NC139 2:36:28.05 147 Ivy Settlemires 24 F Charlotte NC139 2:36:28.05 147 Ivy Settlemires 24 F Charlotte NC
140 2:39:47 62 75 Kimberly Hanauer 29 F Durham NC140 2:39:47.62 75 Kimberly Hanauer 29 F Durham NC
141 2 39 48 30 111 C i B d 28 M N b NC141 2:39:48.30 111 Craig Baden 28 M Nebo NCg
142 2:48:47 46 86 Jade Wei 38 F Raleigh NC142 2:48:47.46 86 Jade Wei 38 F Raleigh NC
143 3 05 31 24 16 Di H l 31 F D h NC Li t143 3:05:31.24 16 Dianne Hensley 31 F Durham NC Livestrongy g
144 3:34:50.16 152 Sharon Casper-Williams 45 F Wake Forest NC144 3:34:50.16 152 Sharon Casper-Williams 45 F Wake Forest NC
145 3:34:50 99 153 Antony Williams 45 M Wake Forest NC145 3:34:50.99 153 Antony Williams 45 M Wake Forest NC
146 3:37:37.37 98 Tony Ku 59 M Raleigh NC146 3:37:37.37 98 Tony Ku 59 M Raleigh NC
147 3:37:38 92 120 Wafae Hennein 59 F Raleigh NC147 3:37:38.92 120 Wafae Hennein 59 F Raleigh NC
148 3:42:37.12 89 Karen Horner 33 F Richmond VA148 3:42:37.12 89 Karen Horner 33 F Richmond VA
149 3:51:39 16 96 Rita DeHart 55 F Raleigh NC149 3:51:39.16 96 Rita DeHart 55 F Raleigh NC
150 4:00:30.14 93 Audrey Horner 30 F Richmond VA150 4:00:30.14 93 Audrey Horner 30 F Richmond VA
151 4:00:44 43 94 Renee Horner 30 F Winston-Salem NC151 4:00:44.43 94 Renee Horner 30 F Winston-Salem NC

Women's 12-Mile Run ResultsWomen s 12-Mile Run Results
Pl Ti BIB # Fi t L t A G d Cit St t TPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Teamg y

1 1:40:34 87 2 Leslie Beckwith 33 F Fort Bragg NC1 1:40:34.87 2 Leslie Beckwith 33 F Fort Bragg NC
2 1 49 59 58 76 A S h id 34 F D h NC2 1:49:59.58 76 Amy Schmid 34 F Durham NCy
3 1:51:09.34 95 Terry Hunter 50 F Raleigh NC Panda3 1:51:09.34 95 Terry Hunter 50 F Raleigh NC Panda
4 1:51:30 11 30 Karen Murphy 31 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva4 1:51:30.11 30 Karen Murphy 31 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva
5 1:52:07.27 163 Ryan Love 28 F Durham NC5 1:52:07.27 163 Ryan Love 28 F Durham NC



2010 12 Mile Challenge O erall Res lts 2010 12-Mile Challenge Overall Results g

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State TeamPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Teamg y
6 1:52:12.02 12 Judy Holden 48 F Raleigh NC Panda6 1:52:12.02 12 Judy Holden 48 F Raleigh NC Panda
7 1:56:40 24 121 Aline Lloyd 39 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva7 1:56:40.24 121 Aline Lloyd 39 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva
8 1:57:08.11 38 Elizabeth Meunier 31 F Carrboro NC Trailheads8 1:57:08.11 38 Elizabeth Meunier 31 F Carrboro NC Trailheads
9 1:57:18 78 157 Ann Sevareid Miller 53 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva9 1:57:18.78 157 Ann Sevareid-Miller 53 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva

10 1:57:37.17 107 Laurie Flaherty 45 F Raleigh NC Panda10 1:57:37.17 107 Laurie Flaherty 45 F Raleigh NC Panda
11 1:59:01 74 87 Elizabeth Thomas 26 F Durham NC11 1:59:01.74 87 Elizabeth Thomas 26 F Durham NC
12 1 59 05 09 70 L D 27 F D h NC12 1:59:05.09 70 Lane Destro 27 F Durham NC12 1:59:05.09 70 Lane Destro 27 F Durham NC
13 1:59:12 49 71 Megan Lynam 34 F Durham NC13 1:59:12.49 71 Megan Lynam 34 F Durham NC
14 1 59 20 55 108 A d S th 28 F R l i h NC14 1:59:20.55 108 Andrea Smythe 28 F Raleigh NCy g
15 1:59:35 52 51 Brooke Young 30 F Durham NC15 1:59:35.52 51 Brooke Young 30 F Durham NC
16 2 00 25 62 176 E i C 37 F D h NC16 2:00:25.62 176 Erica Caveney 37 F Durham NCy
17 2:02:12.62 134 Katie Stabler 31 F Raleigh NC17 2:02:12.62 134 Katie Stabler 31 F Raleigh NC
18 2:04:11 55 15 Anne Cherry 27 F Durham NC Team Buff18 2:04:11.55 15 Anne Cherry 27 F Durham NC Team Buffy
19 2:04:25.99 115 Jody Thomas 43 F Raleigh NC19 2:04:25.99 115 Jody Thomas 43 F Raleigh NC
20 2:04:26 96 74 Jennifer Browndorf 40 F Raleigh NC20 2:04:26.96 74 Jennifer Browndorf 40 F Raleigh NC
21 2:05:21.43 165 Courtney Foley 34 F Durham NC21 2:05:21.43 165 Courtney Foley 34 F Durham NC
22 2:05:43 14 46 Malin Barton 40 F Clayton NC22 2:05:43.14 46 Malin Barton 40 F Clayton NC
23 2:07:05.37 66 Kristine Pryzgoda 41 F Raleigh NC23 2:07:05.37 66 Kristine Pryzgoda 41 F Raleigh NC
24 2:08:33 01 105 Brandy Burns 34 F Raleigh NC24 2:08:33.01 105 Brandy Burns 34 F Raleigh NC
25 2 08 42 78 143 C l M 43 F R l i h NC25 2:08:42.78 143 Crystal Moore 43 F Raleigh NC25 2:08:42.78 143 Crystal Moore 43 F Raleigh NC
26 2:09:38 71 69 Angela Wesson 31 F Durham NC26 2:09:38.71 69 Angela Wesson 31 F Durham NC
27 2 09 47 51 162 K d ll O 41 F C NC27 2:09:47.51 162 Kendall Ogren 41 F Cary NCg y
28 2:10:55 34 13 Mary Malicki 49 F Durham NC Team Buff28 2:10:55.34 13 Mary Malicki 49 F Durham NC Team Buff
29 2 11 21 30 73 J A t 48 F Ch l Hill NC29 2:11:21.30 73 Jen Armstrong 48 F Chapel Hill NCg p
30 2:11:55.49 161 Kerry Swearingen 39 F Raleigh NC30 2:11:55.49 161 Kerry Swearingen 39 F Raleigh NC
31 2:12:50 86 23 Cindy Camille 56 F Durham NC31 2:12:50.86 23 Cindy Camille 56 F Durham NCy
32 2:14:39.54 142 Carrie Livingston 35 F Spring Lake NC32 2:14:39.54 142 Carrie Livingston 35 F Spring Lake NC
33 2:16:33 40 65 Deborah Mostek 43 F Cary NC33 2:16:33.40 65 Deborah Mostek 43 F Cary NC
34 2:20:37.24 124 Donna Kidder 56 F Raleigh NC34 2:20:37.24 124 Donna Kidder 56 F Raleigh NC
35 2:20:46 40 68 Lisa Feutz 49 F Raleigh NC35 2:20:46.40 68 Lisa Feutz 49 F Raleigh NC
36 2:20:59.67 155 Aisha Saad 22 F Cary NC36 2:20:59.67 155 Aisha Saad 22 F Cary NC
37 2:21:13 84 145 Lisa Garrity 50 F Apex NC37 2:21:13.84 145 Lisa Garrity 50 F Apex NC
38 2 23 05 70 54 Li Mill 29 F D h NC38 2:23:05.70 54 Lisa Miller 29 F Durham NC38 2:23:05.70 54 Lisa Miller 29 F Durham NC
39 2:23:57 08 8 Susan Frye 49 F Chapel Hill NC39 2:23:57.08 8 Susan Frye 49 F Chapel Hill NC
40 2 25 05 37 127 A hl H 22 F D h NC S f S l40 2:25:05.37 127 Ashley Henson 22 F Durham NC Sof Soley
41 2:26:31 62 48 Melody Schwantes 33 F Boone NC41 2:26:31.62 48 Melody Schwantes 33 F Boone NC
42 2 29 13 90 5 Ti Z ki 44 F R l i h NC42 2:29:13.90 5 Tina Zarzecki 44 F Raleigh NCg
43 2:30:29.40 59 Elaine Caffrey 45 F Apex NC43 2:30:29.40 59 Elaine Caffrey 45 F Apex NC
44 2:35:21 05 22 Megan Squire 37 F Gibsonville NC44 2:35:21.05 22 Megan Squire 37 F Gibsonville NCg
45 2:35:21.74 114 Leane Boksleitner 38 F Wake Forest NC45 2:35:21.74 114 Leane Boksleitner 38 F Wake Forest NC
46 2:36:23 34 57 Katie Gaddis 39 F Raleigh NC46 2:36:23.34 57 Katie Gaddis 39 F Raleigh NC
47 2:36:28.05 147 Ivy Settlemires 24 F Charlotte NC47 2:36:28.05 147 Ivy Settlemires 24 F Charlotte NC
48 2:39:47 62 75 Kimberly Hanauer 29 F Durham NC48 2:39:47.62 75 Kimberly Hanauer 29 F Durham NC
49 2:48:47.46 86 Jade Wei 38 F Raleigh NC49 2:48:47.46 86 Jade Wei 38 F Raleigh NC
50 3:05:31 24 16 Dianne Hensley 31 F Durham NC Livestrong50 3:05:31.24 16 Dianne Hensley 31 F Durham NC Livestrong
51 3 34 50 16 152 Sh C Willi 45 F W k  F NC51 3:34:50.16 152 Sharon Casper-Williams 45 F Wake Forest NC51 3:34:50.16 152 Sharon Casper Williams 45 F Wake Forest NC
52 3:37:38 92 120 Wafae Hennein 59 F Raleigh NC52 3:37:38.92 120 Wafae Hennein 59 F Raleigh NC
53 3 42 37 12 89 K H 33 F Ri h d VA53 3:42:37.12 89 Karen Horner 33 F Richmond VA
54 3:51:39 16 96 Rita DeHart 55 F Raleigh NC54 3:51:39.16 96 Rita DeHart 55 F Raleigh NC
55 4 00 30 14 93 A d H 30 F Ri h d VA55 4:00:30.14 93 Audrey Horner 30 F Richmond VAy
56 4:00:44.43 94 Renee Horner 30 F Winston-Salem NC56 4:00:44.43 94 Renee Horner 30 F Winston-Salem NC

Men's 12-Mile Run ResultsMen s 12 Mile Run Results



2010 12 Mile Challenge O erall Res lts 2010 12-Mile Challenge Overall Results g

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State TeamPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Teamg y
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State TeamPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Team

1 1:17:14 11 141 Duncan Hoge 22 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads1 1:17:14.11 141 Duncan Hoge 22 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
2 1:25:11.62 104 Brendan Howell 33 M Durham NC Bull City Running2 1:25:11.62 104 Brendan Howell 33 M Durham NC Bull City Running
3 1:26:16 84 149 Taylor Adams 23 M Pittsboro NC3 1:26:16.84 149 Taylor Adams 23 M Pittsboro NC
4 1:28:01.62 130 Keith Ferguson 25 M Raleigh NC4 1:28:01.62 130 Keith Ferguson 25 M Raleigh NC
5 1:28:38 55 43 Steve Gangemi 36 M Pittsboro NC Blue Cobalt5 1:28:38.55 43 Steve Gangemi 36 M Pittsboro NC Blue Cobalt
6 1 28 57 24 129 A d Ri k 31 M D l NY B ll Ci  R i6 1:28:57.24 129 Andrew Rickert 31 M Delmar NY Bull City Running6 1:28:57.24 129 Andrew Rickert 31 M Delmar NY Bull City Running
7 1:31:44 46 122 Dylan Fehrman 26 M Durham NC Hello Kitty7 1:31:44.46 122 Dylan Fehrman 26 M Durham NC Hello Kitty
8 1 32 07 77 132 M tth C tt 24 M Ch l tt NC8 1:32:07.77 132 Matthew Cagnetta 24 M Charlotte NCg
9 1:34:31 55 110 Chris Huggins 36 M Durham NC Hello Kitty9 1:34:31.55 110 Chris Huggins 36 M Durham NC Hello Kitty

10 1 34 33 84 64 G P tt 40 M D h NC H ll  Kitt10 1:34:33.84 64 Guy Potter 40 M Durham NC Hello Kittyy y
11 1:34:38.71 60 James Umbanhowar 37 M Durham NC Hello Kitty11 1:34:38.71 60 James Umbanhowar 37 M Durham NC Hello Kitty
12 1:35:15 84 10 Joseph Clancy 37 M Durham NC12 1:35:15.84 10 Joseph Clancy 37 M Durham NCp y
13 1:35:22.58 125 Dale Fleckenstein 45 M Durham NC Sof Sole13 1:35:22.58 125 Dale Fleckenstein 45 M Durham NC Sof Sole
14 1:36:10 08 173 Tres Binkley 26 M Asheville NC14 1:36:10.08 173 Tres Binkley 26 M Asheville NC
15 1:36:17.52 82 Marc Medford 40 M Raleigh NC15 1:36:17.52 82 Marc Medford 40 M Raleigh NC
16 1:36:27 95 67 Brandon Bordeaux 40 M Raleigh NC16 1:36:27.95 67 Brandon Bordeaux 40 M Raleigh NC
17 1:37:41.58 160 Jason Gasior 25 M Raleigh NC GNW17 1:37:41.58 160 Jason Gasior 25 M Raleigh NC GNW
18 1:38:09 24 150 Matthew Gill 34 M Durham NC18 1:38:09.24 150 Matthew Gill 34 M Durham NC
19 1 38 20 37 1 Mik F l 40 M D h NC19 1:38:20.37 1 Mike Falvo 40 M Durham NC19 1:38:20.37 1 Mike Falvo 40 M Durham NC
20 1:38:29 34 56 Eugene Oddone 50 M Durham NC Trailheads20 1:38:29.34 56 Eugene Oddone 50 M Durham NC Trailheads
21 1 38 42 96 20 J ff P t 50 M C NC P d21 1:38:42.96 20 Jeff Peterson 50 M Cary NC Panday
22 1:38:58 40 35 Matt Ferus 38 M Wake Forest NC22 1:38:58.40 35 Matt Ferus 38 M Wake Forest NC
23 1 40 03 90 140 D Mill 40 M Hill b h NC23 1:40:03.90 140 Dean Miller 40 M Hillsborough NCg
24 1:40:58.05 164 Rick Rectenwald 34 M Raleigh NC24 1:40:58.05 164 Rick Rectenwald 34 M Raleigh NC
25 1:41:23 27 78 William Borter 30 M Raleigh NC GNW25 1:41:23.27 78 William Borter 30 M Raleigh NC GNWg
26 1:41:31.99 27 Rodney Tatum 39 M Greenville NC26 1:41:31.99 27 Rodney Tatum 39 M Greenville NC
27 1:42:25 02 148 Lew Upchurch 40 M Wake Forest NC27 1:42:25.02 148 Lew Upchurch 40 M Wake Forest NC
28 1:42:56.05 116 Christopher Barna 21 M Sacramento CA28 1:42:56.05 116 Christopher Barna 21 M Sacramento CA
29 1:43:22 78 44 Erik Kristiansen 33 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads29 1:43:22.78 44 Erik Kristiansen 33 M Pittsboro NC Trailheads
30 1:45:07.30 133 Richard Feathers 50 M Raleigh NC Panda30 1:45:07.30 133 Richard Feathers 50 M Raleigh NC Panda
31 1:46:21 96 81 Christopher Minarcine 35 M Fuquay Varina NC31 1:46:21.96 81 Christopher Minarcine 35 M Fuquay Varina NC
32 1 47 48 11 170 S F ll i 49 M R l i h NC32 1:47:48.11 170 Steve Fallaize 49 M Raleigh NC32 1:47:48.11 170 Steve Fallaize 49 M Raleigh NC
33 1:49:37 62 123 Damon Gulnac 38 M Sanford NC33 1:49:37.62 123 Damon Gulnac 38 M Sanford NC
34 1 49 41 64 128 K i G 36 M H ll  S i NC34 1:49:41.64 128 Kevin Gauger 36 M Holly Springs NCg y p g
35 1:50:56 34 26 Brock Gavin 30 M Chapel Hill NC35 1:50:56.34 26 Brock Gavin 30 M Chapel Hill NC
36 1 51 01 02 137 Ch i t h B 35 M C NC C li  G di36 1:51:01.02 137 Christopher Boyce 35 M Cary NC Carolina Godivap y y
37 1:51:06.26 90 Robert Pengelly 32 M Hurdle Mills NC37 1:51:06.26 90 Robert Pengelly 32 M Hurdle Mills NC
38 1:51:24 34 159 David Smoot 48 M Raleigh NC38 1:51:24.34 159 David Smoot 48 M Raleigh NCg
39 1:51:48.49 34 Brian Wrenn 41 M Durham NC39 1:51:48.49 34 Brian Wrenn 41 M Durham NC
40 1:52:08 08 36 Goofus Goofus 58 M Hillsborough NC Trailheads40 1:52:08.08 36 Goofus Goofus 58 M Hillsborough NC Trailheads
41 1:52:23.65 77 Christopher Jones 46 M Wilmington NC41 1:52:23.65 77 Christopher Jones 46 M Wilmington NC
42 1:53:43 74 7 Stephen Frye 49 M Chaple Hill NC42 1:53:43.74 7 Stephen Frye 49 M Chaple Hill NC
43 1:54:15.52 17 Timothy Hensley 33 M Durham NC Livestrong43 1:54:15.52 17 Timothy Hensley 33 M Durham NC Livestrong
44 1:54:16 92 177 Matthew Belskie 32 M Chapel Hill NC Livestrong44 1:54:16.92 177 Matthew Belskie 32 M Chapel Hill NC Livestrong
45 1 54 23 62 91 K i S lli 45 M R l i h NC B ll f h M45 1:54:23.62 91 Kevin Sullivan 45 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose45 1:54:23.62 91 Kevin Sullivan 45 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
46 1:54:40 43 52 Christopher Singletary 37 M Asheboro NC46 1:54:40.43 52 Christopher Singletary 37 M Asheboro NC
47 1 54 44 46 151 Ti th M E h 35 M R l i h NC47 1:54:44.46 151 Timothy McEachern 35 M Raleigh NCy g
48 1:56:49 43 168 Todd Zarzecki 34 M Raleigh NC48 1:56:49.43 168 Todd Zarzecki 34 M Raleigh NC
49 1 56 50 62 39 Th M i 33 M C b NC49 1:56:50.62 39 Thomas Meunier 33 M Carrboro NC
50 1:56:52.34 101 Steven Fischer 33 M Raleigh NC50 1:56:52.34 101 Steven Fischer 33 M Raleigh NC
51 1:56:57 02 31 Tom Latham 50 M Clayton NC51 1:56:57.02 31 Tom Latham 50 M Clayton NC
52 1:57:14.65 166 Gabe Byars 34 M Durham NC52 1:57:14.65 166 Gabe Byars 34 M Durham NC



2010 12 Mile Challenge O erall Res lts 2010 12-Mile Challenge Overall Results g

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State TeamPlace Time BIB # First Last Age Gender City State Teamg y
53 1:57:24.95 117 David Austin 45 M Cary NC53 1:57:24.95 117 David Austin 45 M Cary NC
54 1:58:31 02 72 Mike Armstrong 50 M Chapel Hill NC54 1:58:31.02 72 Mike Armstrong 50 M Chapel Hill NC
55 1:59:00.56 79 Stuart Take 49 M Raleigh NC GNW55 1:59:00.56 79 Stuart Take 49 M Raleigh NC GNW
56 1:59:37 86 80 Michael Phillips 58 M Pittsboro NC56 1:59:37.86 80 Michael Phillips 58 M Pittsboro NC
57 2:00:08.14 174 Bobby Willix 17 M Raleigh NC57 2:00:08.14 174 Bobby Willix 17 M Raleigh NC
58 2:00:26 74 135 Frank Kostello 51 M Raleigh NC58 2:00:26.74 135 Frank Kostello 51 M Raleigh NC
59 2 00 48 24 138 K Ki k 53 M R l i h NC59 2:00:48.24 138 Ken Kinka 53 M Raleigh NC59 2:00:48.24 138 Ken Kinka 53 M Raleigh NC
60 2:02:29 98 175 Bob Willix 44 M Raleigh NC60 2:02:29.98 175 Bob Willix 44 M Raleigh NC
61 2 03 03 68 136 St t S l 59 M C NC P d61 2:03:03.68 136 Stuart Samuels 59 M Cary NC Panday
62 2:03:57 11 100 Robert Keller 49 M Wake Forest NC62 2:03:57.11 100 Robert Keller 49 M Wake Forest NC
63 2 04 01 87 33 K i C l 37 M R l i h NC63 2:04:01.87 33 Kevin Coleman 37 M Raleigh NCg
64 2:04:19.68 126 Sean Dalton 25 M Durham NC Sof Sole64 2:04:19.68 126 Sean Dalton 25 M Durham NC Sof Sole
65 2:04:24 84 83 Matthew Brucker 27 M Port Orchard WA65 2:04:24.84 83 Matthew Brucker 27 M Port Orchard WA
66 2:04:30.98 169 Ryan Rasmussen 35 M Raleigh NC66 2:04:30.98 169 Ryan Rasmussen 35 M Raleigh NC
67 2:05:31 46 88 Joe Miller 53 M Cary NC67 2:05:31.46 88 Joe Miller 53 M Cary NC
68 2:05:33.17 63 Drew Gronewold 36 M Durham NC Hello Kitty68 2:05:33.17 63 Drew Gronewold 36 M Durham NC Hello Kitty
69 2:06:31 90 144 Michael Kelly 33 M Durham NC69 2:06:31.90 144 Michael Kelly 33 M Durham NC
70 2:07:19.84 102 Kevin Magee 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose70 2:07:19.84 102 Kevin Magee 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
71 2:07:20 64 118 Jim Luther 47 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose71 2:07:20.64 118 Jim Luther 47 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
72 2 08 39 87 109 Th S h h 21 M K i h d l NC72 2:08:39.87 109 Thomas Schumacher 21 M Knightdale NC72 2:08:39.87 109 Thomas Schumacher 21 M Knightdale NC
73 2:08:46 93 158 Frank Harper 40 M Wake Forest NC73 2:08:46.93 158 Frank Harper 40 M Wake Forest NC
74 2 10 45 21 42 G P hl 61 M H dl  Mill NC74 2:10:45.21 42 Gary Pohl 61 M Hurdle Mills NCy
75 2:10:56 71 146 John Garrity 51 M Apex NC75 2:10:56.71 146 John Garrity 51 M Apex NC
76 2 10 58 46 14 N l B tt 51 M D h NC T  B ff76 2:10:58.46 14 Nelson Boyette 51 M Durham NC Team Buffy
77 2:11:16.30 85 Jim Wei 36 M Raleigh NC77 2:11:16.30 85 Jim Wei 36 M Raleigh NC
78 2:11:54 11 167 Don Anthony 43 M Durham NC78 2:11:54.11 167 Don Anthony 43 M Durham NCy
79 2:13:21.24 6 Robert Zarzecki 39 M Raleigh NC79 2:13:21.24 6 Robert Zarzecki 39 M Raleigh NC
80 2:15:51 18 29 Jim McFalls 47 M Sanford NC80 2:15:51.18 29 Jim McFalls 47 M Sanford NC
81 2:16:11.14 171 Chris Ludwig 41 M Wake Forest NC81 2:16:11.14 171 Chris Ludwig 41 M Wake Forest NC
82 2:17:45 98 92 James Murphy 41 M Raleigh NC82 2:17:45.98 92 James Murphy 41 M Raleigh NC
83 2:19:06.96 25 Troy Jones 39 M Durham NC83 2:19:06.96 25 Troy Jones 39 M Durham NC
84 2:20:07 30 49 Walter Lane 60 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads84 2:20:07.30 49 Walter Lane 60 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads
85 2 20 51 43 113 Ri h d W l 49 M R l i h NC B ll f h M85 2:20:51.43 113 Richard Wessel 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose85 2:20:51.43 113 Richard Wessel 49 M Raleigh NC BallsoftheMoose
86 2:21:06 90 61 Jeremy Mitchell 34 M La Grange NC86 2:21:06.90 61 Jeremy Mitchell 34 M La Grange NC
87 2 23 57 81 139 F k E i 65 M R l i h NC87 2:23:57.81 139 Frank Empie 65 M Raleigh NCp g
88 2:25:23 65 99 Ariel Rosario 35 M Raleigh NC88 2:25:23.65 99 Ariel Rosario 35 M Raleigh NC
89 2 28 28 40 156 R b S hill 42 M R l i h NC89 2:28:28.40 156 Rob Schiller 42 M Raleigh NCg
90 2:29:17.93 97 David DeHart 47 M Raleigh NC90 2:29:17.93 97 David DeHart 47 M Raleigh NC
91 2:31:27 62 21 Fred Dietrich 48 M Durham NC91 2:31:27.62 21 Fred Dietrich 48 M Durham NC
92 2:32:48.68 62 Eric Dennis 34 M Fayetteville NC92 2:32:48.68 62 Eric Dennis 34 M Fayetteville NC
93 2:39:48 30 111 Craig Baden 28 M Nebo NC93 2:39:48.30 111 Craig Baden 28 M Nebo NC
94 3:34:50.99 153 Antony Williams 45 M Wake Forest NC94 3:34:50.99 153 Antony Williams 45 M Wake Forest NC
95 3:37:37 37 98 Tony Ku 59 M Raleigh NC95 3:37:37.37 98 Tony Ku 59 M Raleigh NC


